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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Wednesday, October 23,2019 at 7:00 pm

Foxborough Town Hall, Gala Meeting Room,
40 South Street Foxborough, MA

AGENDA

The Chair reserves the right to call items on the agenda out of order. The times that are listed for items
are approximate times, and items may be reached earlier or later than the posted times. The listing of
items is those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting at least forty-
eight (48) hours prior to the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not
listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.

TIME
7:00pm

7:05pm

7:15pm

7:25pm

7:35pm

SUBJECT
Review and approve 9/25/19 meeting minutes

Downtown Updates

e Update on fire station/funeral home project
e Wayfinding & Rotary traffic update

e Other

Route 1 Updates

e Pending projects
e Sewer progress
e Other

General Updates

e EDC website

e Housing Production Plan — Community Meeting 11/13
e Other

Discuss Master Plan Implementation Matrix
e EDC Goals & Priorities for coming year

Upcoming Meetings:
e 11/20
o 12/11




