

RECEIVED TOWN CLERK

TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH

2019 OCT 21 A 10: 59

FOXBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 02035

FOXBOROUGH, MA 02035

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE Wednesday, October 23, 2019 at 7:00 pm

Foxborough Town Hall, Gala Meeting Room, 40 South Street Foxborough, MA

AGENDA

The Chair reserves the right to call items on the agenda out of order. The times that are listed for items are approximate times, and items may be reached earlier or later than the posted times. The listing of items is those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting at least forty-eight (48) hours prior to the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.

TIME	SUBJECT
7:00pm	Review and approve 9/25/19 meeting minutes
7:05pm	 Downtown Updates Update on fire station/funeral home project Wayfinding & Rotary traffic update Other
7:15pm	Route 1 Updates Pending projectsSewer progressOther
7:25pm	General Updates EDC website Housing Production Plan – Community Meeting 11/13 Other
7:35pm	Discuss Master Plan Implementation MatrixEDC Goals & Priorities for coming year
	Upcoming Meetings:

11/20 12/11